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QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY:

Question Number: 2752
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NA IQP Number: 27

Date of Reply: 21 November 2014

“Mr G R Krumbock (DA) to ask the Minister of Tourism:

What amount has his department spent on promotional magazines in the (a) 2011-12, (b)
2012-13 and (c) 2013-14 financial years?”
NW3254E

REPLY:
(a) 2011-12 (b) 2012-13 (c) 2013-14
None None None
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